15™ Virginia State Annual High School Tournament

2016
Place School Score Scr Hdcp Total
1* Place St Mary’s Ryken High 4222 378 4600
Diamante Winters 1413 $300.00 per team
Corey O’Neill 1357 $100.00 each
Gene Blair 1452
2" Place Wilson Memorial High #3 2878 1668 4546
Johnathan Altizer 1177 $270.00 per team
Dante Martin 860 $90.00 each
Hallie Lawson 841
3 Place Buffalo Gap High 3351 1176 4527
Austin Truslow 1065 $225.00 per team
Dylan Hupman 1262 $75.00 each
Arthur Ryan 1024
4™ Place Grafton High 3037 1476 4513
Christopher Williams 915 $195.00 per team
Jake Ross 1077 $65.00 each
Zac Grant 1045
5" Place Varina High 3163 1338 4501
Tiliyah James 871 $180.00 per team
Marquis Hubbard 1160 $60.00 each
Alex Godsey 1132
6" Place Orange County High 3125 1374 4499
Eric Wilson 996 $165.00 per team
Devin Jobe 1114 $55.00 each
A J Dyott 1016
7™ Place Dinwiddie High 2698 1788 4486
Austin McDonald 783 $150.00 per team
Adrian Colon 865 $50.00 each
Emily Cox 1050
8™ Place Wilson Memorial High #2 3375 1038 4413
Tea’ Lewis 1167 $135.00 per team
Kevin Landram 1065 $45.00 each
Douglas DePriest Jr 1143
9" Place George Washington High 3073 1326 4399
William Dickerson 953 $135.00 per team
Megan Dickerson 832 $45.00 each

Robert Dickerson 1288



10" Place

11" Place

12" Place

13" Place

14" Place

15" Place

16" Place

17" Place

18" Place

19" Place

Matoaca High
Grayson Williams
Zachary Williams
Erin Strotman

Monican High
Lauren Clawson
Krista Grenell
Ryan Clawson

Osbourn Park High
Cayla Davidson
Kayla Durbala
Tabitha DeBat

Chancellor High
Kelly Jurkouich
Rachel Cropp
Pete Oliver

Wilson Memorial High
Hannah Parrish

Trey Knight

Will Martin

Colonial Forge High
Caitlin Crandall
Nicole Anderson
McKayla Lang

Mountain View High
Garison Wery
Frederick Finch Jr
Rachel Marlowe

Thomas Dale High
Annamarie Baricuatro
Rachael Pope

Casey Zevgolis

Thomas Dale High
Alexander Veals
Justin Bell

Tyler McDaniel

Prince George High
Isaiah Roberson
Brent Collins
Daniel Nepomuceno

1282
1082
1032

1007
1287
1159

1249
970
1106

1141
1044
1268

884
888
1162

1042
1190
1188

859
546
843

962
626
878

1036
998
1162

911
1007
1182

3396 1002
$120.00 per team
$40.00 each

3453 918
$120.00 per team
$40.00 each

3325 1044
$105.00 per team
$35.00 each

3453 912
$105.00 per team
$35.00 each

2934 1410
3420 870
2248 2040
2466 1818
3196 1086
3100 1176

4398

4371

4369

4365

4344

4290

4288

4284

4282

4276



20" Place

21% Place

22" Place

23" Place

24" Place

25" Place

26" Place

27" Place

28" Place

29" Place

Pathway Christian Academy

Brittney Stike 930
Brandon Turman 1127
Todd Jones 1215
Riverbend High

Codie Garrison 796
Madison Morris 1040
Lenora Leake 906

Thomas Dale/Hopewell High

Blake Jordan 874

Julia Lucas 906

Clayton Lucas 1093

Waynesboro High

Daniel Viar 1046

Maryssa Jones 567

Marendon Jones 973

Riverbend High

Zachary Biggs 1000

Kelly Williams 810

Jacob Hatfield 1166

Stonewall Jackson High

Mac Leightner 1115

Matthew St. Onge 987

Luca Caminiti 1253

Riverbend High

Andrew Sterner 653

Joseph Wilmer 995

William Young 1014

Spotsylvania High

Austin Nunnally 1197
Shelby Sullivan 818
Jaymes Chase 1132
Buffalo Gap High II

Tyler Bidell 720
Austin Vorgert 587
Brandon Vorgert 782
Riverbend High

Caleb Mattice 1010

Morgan Watkins 959

Josh Mattice 995

3272

2742

2873

2586

2976

3355

2662

3147

2089

2964

996

1524

1386

1662

1266

852

1536

1044

2082

1200

4268

4266

4259

4248

4242

4207

4198

4191

4171

4164



30" Place

31% Place

32" Place

33" Place

34" Place

35" Place

James Wood High
Kyle Eister

Ethan Eister
Tyler Gray

KHS/Poquoson High
Marcus Silas

Shawn Stacy Jr
Dawson Maier

1101
1224
1238

1198
1238
1403

Roanoke Valley Christian High

Wade Hoover
Cayla Hicks
Trevor Morgan

Massaponox High
Cody Abelende
Tessa Hatfield
Joshua Eggleston

Lewis Clan Homeschool
Elliott Lewis

Everett Lewis

Emily Lewis

Manchester High
Heather Trapp
Nicholas Johnson
Anthony Morles

1143
1140
1264

1037
1020
971

946
1068
942

1025
984
1135

3563

3839

3547

3028

2956

3144

582

234

504

960

1020

780

4145

4073

4051

3988

3976

3924



High Series Hdcp
Dylan Hupman
Krista Grenell
High Series Scr
Gene Blair

Cayla Davidson
High Game Hdcp
Jake Ross
MaKayla Lang
High Game Scr
Dawson Maier

Nicole Anderson

Individual Awards

Buffalo Gap High 1262

Monican High 1287

St Mary’s Ryken High

Osbourn Park High

Grafton High 243

Colonial Forge High 265

KHS/Poquoson High

Colonial Forge High

480

288

&3

46

This year we had 2 300’s bowled in the tournament

Gene Blair and Dawson Maier

1748  §75.00

1575  §75.00

1452 §75.00

1249 $75.00

326

311

300

264

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00



1% Place

2™ Place

3" Place

4™ Place

5" Place

Scratch Team Event

St Mary’s Ryken High

Diamante Winters 1413
Corey O’Neill 1357
Gene Blair 1452
KHS/Poquoson High

Marcus Silas 1198
Shawn Stacy Jr 1238
Dawson Maier 1403

Roanoke Valley Christian High

Wade Hoover 1143
Cayla Hicks 1140
Trevor Morgan 1264
Pathway Christian High

Brittney Stike 930
Brandon Turman 1127
Todd Jones 1215

Prince George High

Isaiah Roberson 911
Brent Collins 1007
Daniel Nepomuceno 1182

$300.00 per team
$100.00 each

$225.00 per team
$75.00 each

4222

3839

3547

3272

3100



Johnathan Altizer
Gene Blair
Jaymes Chase
Lauren Clawson
Ryan Clawson
Rachel Cropp
Cayla Davidson
Robert Dickerson
Alex Godsey
Krista Grenell
Cayla Hicks
Marquis Hubbard
Tiliyah James
Caleb Mattice
Trevor Morgan
Madison Morris
Andrew Sterner
Erin Strotman
Zachary Williams

BRACKETS

$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$15.00
$25.00
$40.00
$80.00
$25.00
$75.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$40.00
$55.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00



